Management of the Internet of Things
Jürgen Schönwälder, Anuj Sehgal
2013-05-31 http://cnds.eecs.jacobs-university.de/
1 / 123
Part: Introduction
1 Introductory Examples
2 Use Cases

GTS1 GTS2 GTS3CSMA/CA
A superframe consists of three periods:
1 During the Contention-Access-Period (CAP), the
channel can be accessed using normal CSMA/CA.
2 The Contention-Free-Period (CFP) has Guaranteed
Time Slots (GTS) assigned by the PAN to each node.
3 During the Inactive-Period (IP), the channel is not used
and all nodes including the coordinator can sleep.
The PAN coordinator delimits superframes using beacons.
45 / 123
IEEE 802.15.4 Security
Security Services
Security Suite Description
Null No security (default)
AES-CTR Encryption only, CTR Mode
AES-CBC-MAC-128 128 bit MAC
AES-CBC-MAC-64 64 bit MAC
AES-CBC-MAC-32 32 bit MAC
AES-CCM-128 Encryption and 128 bit MAC
AES-CCM-64 Encryption and 64 bit MAC
AES-CCM-32 Encryption and 32 bit MAC
Key management must be provided by higher layers
Implementations must support AES-CCM-64 and Null
46 / 123
Reading Material I